
TEAM CAPTAIN CONTACT LIST 2023-24 

"Them Miller Boys" 
The Shrieking Eels 
Good Knights 
Pocket Pounders 
Moccasin Mafia 
Riverside Lanes 
Brucie's 1 
Brucie's 2 
Hunters 
Bernie's Too 
Bernie's Boys 

Frank Miller 
Wesley Wolf 
Nelson Barber 
Tommy Teschendorf 
Keith Heinz 
Max Weingarten 
Patsy Crone 
Jason Anderson 
Hunter Karazewski 
Bernard Taylor 
David Butler 

715-580-0350 
715-558-2068 
715-934-9445 
715-558-0492 
715-699-0464 
715-699-2771 
715-699-5227 
715-558-6541 
715-558-8075 
715-558-9683 
715-558-9683 
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